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womens basketball jersey size chart
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mens basketball shorts size chart
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WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SHORTS SIZE CHART
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(IN.)
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20-21.5

22-23.5

24-25.5

26-27.5

28-29.5

30-31.5
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6
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7

7

7

7

8

8
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4-5
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5
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SHORT INSEAM
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TALL INSEAM
(+1 IN.)

TOO TALL INSEAM 
(+2 IN.)

SHORT INSEAM
(-1 IN.)
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